
Current Registered Scale Companies as of Febuary 2024

Accurate Scale Company 6411 Stadium Dr Kansas City MO 816-924-3811 susan@accuratescalekc.com

Accurate Superior Scale 5404 Jedmed Ct St Louis MO 314-845-7778 ltheel@acscale.com

Accurate Superior Scale 1830 Linn St North Kansas City MO 816-221-9464 jeffboring@acscale.com

Ace Scale Company PO Box 387 Elwood KS 913-365-9398 ace@stjoewireless.com

Balls Food Stores 5300 Speaker Rd Kansas City KS 913-573-1224 donna.merrill@ballsfoods.com

C & M Business Machines Inc 506 S Woodbine Rd St Joseph MO 816-233-3758 dave@cmbusiness.com

Champion Scale LTD 3849 S Bdwy St Louis MO 314-772-5590 eileenf@championscale.com

Comm Serv 17245 Butterfly Dr Leopold MO 573-837-2310 douglasarnzen@gmail.com

D & D Proves It Inc 1417 Pershing    Salina KS 785-826-3269 danddprovesit@hotmail.com

Debbie's Scale Service (I) 2374 60th St Fall River     KS 316-655-6078 wadexdj@yahoo.com

Deskin Scale Company Inc 3040 S Clifton Ave Springfield MO 800-299-0055 dharter@deskinscale.com

Dierbergs Markets Inc. 16690 Swingley Ridge Rd Chesterfield MO 636-812-1419 greend@dierbergs.com

Electronic Scale Engineering Co 1125 South Benton St Charles MO 636-916-5554 ray@electronicscale.com

RMH Systems 16516 Cornerstone Dr Belton MO 913-342-9009 cnichols@RMHSystems.com

Fairbanks Scales - Farmington, MO 220 B Busenbark Ln. Farmington MO 314-313-0408 cwade@fairbanks.com

Smithfield Foods 22123 Hwy 5 Milan MO 660-265-4061 khoover@smithfield.com

AVT Technology Solutions LLC 6805 Concord Dr. Frisco TX 214-429-4745 jenna.gutierrez@techdata.com

Mettler Toledo, LLC 612 Kansas Ave Kansas City KS 913-321-5428 jerrod.anderson@mt.com

Hobart Corporation 711 Good Hope St Cape Girardeau MO 573-334-5094 hobartcape@yahoo.com

Hobart Corporation 2208 Nelwood Columbia MO 573-474-2413 hobart18@msn.com

Hobart Corporation 10631 Summit St  Lenexa KS 913-469-9600 KansasCityKS.Service@hobartservice.com

5 Star Food Equipment PO Box 358 Joplin MO 417-624-1100 Jennifer@5starfoodequipment.com

Four State Food Equipment 1424 E St. Louis Springfield MO 888-477-6155 fourstatefoodequipment@gmail.com

Cross Precision Measurement 222 Cyprus Creek Drive Calvert City KY 270-331-9816 andrew.adamson@crossco.com

Accurate Superior Scale Southwest 5286 Gateway Dr. Joplin MO 417-437-9963 dmcnorton@acscale.com

Gem City Scale Company 1342 Hwy 104 Quincy IL 217-885-3600 kevin@GCscale.com

Memphis Scale Works 3418 Cazassa Rd Memphis TN 901-332-5070 bryan@mtaweighing.com

Memphis Scale Works 3212 Herb St #8 Jonesboro AR 870-935-0505 mswjonesboro@mtaweighing.com

Mettler/Toledo Industrial 370 Fee Fee Rd Maryland Heights MO 636-332-0834 Jason.Hall@mt.com

Mid Missouri Scales 6329 Hwy JJ Sullivan MO 573-205-6225 midmissouriscale@yahoo.com

NCR/Dave Boykin 200 Hwy 74 S Peachtree City GA 770-288-1556 dave.boykin@ncrvoyix.com 

Niemann Foods Inc PO Box C-847 Quincy IL 217-221-5717 jweeks@niemannfoods.com'

Pioneer Scale Company               2101 Congo Rd; Suite 1000 Benton AR 800-530-7716 jeffj@pioneerscale.com

POS Plus Solutions PO Box 1907 Marion IL 618-993-7587 paulag@pos-plus.com

Precision Scale & Controls Inc 3501 Grace Ave St. Louis MO 314-773-5449 FrontOffice@precisionscale-usa.com

Retail Data Systems - STL 16 Sunnen Dr Suite 162 Maplewood MO 314-647-4444 Sreeves@rdspos.com; Jsingler@rdspos.com

Retail Data Systems of KC 11316 W 80th Street Lenexa KS 913-281-2121 rboisen@rdspos.com

Salina Scale Sales & Service Inc PO Box 3261 Salina KS 785-827-4480 RachelMcCullick@salinascale.com

Scales Sales & Service 8615 Vernon Ave Omaha NE 877-747-1100 info@247scales.com

Schmidt Equipment & Supply Inc 8064 Chivvis St. Louis MO 314-353-6600 schmidtservice411@gmail.com

Schnucks Market Retail Systems PO Box 46928 St. Louis MO 314-994-9900 JABrooks@Schnucks.com

Sooner Scale Inc PO Box 82386 Oklahoma City OK 405-236-3566 info@soonerscale.com

Southern IL Scale 430 W S Ave Noble IL 618-723-2303 micar@southernilscale.com

Springfield Business Systems 3066 S Delaware Ave Springfield MO 417-883-1864 dmitchell@sbspos.com

St Louis Scale Corp. 1385 Horan Dr. Fenton MO 314-531-8886

drewk@stlouisscale.com; 

office@stlouisscale.com

Triumph Foods LLC 5302 Stockyard Exp St. Joseph MO 816-396-2700 jmcfarlane@triumphfoods.com

United Scale Service 25185 Kafir Rd Webb City MO 417-317-1816 unitedscale@cableone.net

Weightech Inc. PO Box 769 Waldron AR 800-457-3720 carolyn@weightechinc.com

Gary Wolk Sales Company 1406 Fox Ridge Ct Arnold MO 636-795-4224 garylwolksales@live.com 

Data Cash Register Company 942 Woodland St Nashville TN 615-227-6978 cterrell@dcrpos.com 

North Country Business Products Inc. 1640 North Corrington Ave Kansas City MO 866-819-7403 weightsmeasures@ncbpinc.com

Pomeroy Technologies LLC 13534 Plaza Rd Extension; Ste 102 Charlotte NC 859-977-9586

kyle.nickell@pomeroy.com; 

heidi.fuerbach@pomeroy.com

Toshiba Global Commerce Solutions 2896 Selma St. Jacksonville FL 904-253-0183 carl.barr@toshibagcs.com

Hobart Services & Sales 1739 Larkin Williams Rd Fenton MO 573-200-7511 aaron.camden@hobartservice.com

Bizerba USA 239 B Old New Brunswick Rd; Suite B Piscataway NJ 732-565-6000 michael.turner@bizerba.com

Retail Tech Inc. 8600 Shelby Court - Suite 200 Chanhassen MN 901-503-8622 sspearsjones@retailtechinc.com

Mettler Toledo Retail 3666 Burbeck Dr. St. Louis MO 314-304-2709 Adam.Vishion@mt.com

Industrial Scale Company PO Box 17061 Jonesboro AR 573-888-9531 industrialscalecompany@gmail.com

Kraft Foods / Kirksville MO MU 2504 N Industrial Rd Kirksville MO 660-627-1031 helen.millhouse@kraftheinzcompany.com

System Scale Corporation 6759 Reese Rd Memphis TN 901-794-1532 jelrod@system-scale.com

Truno Retail Technology Solutions 1438 SE 66th St; Suite B Oklahoma City OK 806-281-4542 nmoreland@truno.com

System Scale Corporation 4808 Alma Hwy Van Buren AR 479-474-7531 sloving@system-scale.com

Cat Scale Company                   PO Box 630 Walcott IA 563-468-5270 becky.holst@iowa80group.com

J & M Garage 23314 Wylde Wood Dr Little Rock AR 501-951-5920 jandmgarage@yahoo.com

MaizeKraize 3072 County Highway 61 Guin AL 205-495-7239 maizekraize@yahoo.com

C & A Scale 25300 Old Lincoln Hwy Honey Creek IA 712-545-3461 office@candascales.com

RPCS Inc 1878 S State Hwy 125 Rogersville MO NA jpresley@pyramidfoods.net

Retail Data Systems - Mid South 1821 Ridgeway East Montgomery AL 479-970-4211 mscott@rdspos.com

Diebold Nixdorf 213 W Parker Ave, Apt B Chaffee MO 573-270-4576 leo.haight@dieboldnixdorf.com

G. T. Michelli 2231 North Lowell Rd., Suite E4 Springdale AR 479-750-4942 cgreenhaw@michelli.com

G.T. Michelli Co - Olive Branch, MS 11008 High Point Cove Olive Branch MS 662-890-9073 Whiggason@michelli.com

North Country Business Products Inc. 11160 Aurora Ave; Bldg 13 Urbandale IA NA No Information Provided

Ramey Price Cutter Stores, Inc. (RPCS) 1878 S State Hwy 125 Rogersville MO 417-829-9237 spaulsell@pyramidfoods.net

Partners in Tech Services, Inc. PO Box 204 Roslyn Heights NY 401-215-3298

Brian@redskysails.com; 

andrew@partnerstechs.com

Fleur De Lis Analytical Laboratories LLC 1515 N Broadway St St. Louis MO 269-599-4188 amanda.shifflet@fdlanalytical.com

Berkel Midwest Sales & Service Inc 737 Merus Ct Fenton MO 636-343-5850 mail.stlouis@berkelmidwest.com

Interstates 2909 N Vincent Ave Sioux Falls SD 605-212-9367 adam.dittbenner@interstates.com

Corn Belt Testing Inc. 6667 West Old Shkopee Rd, Suite 112 Minneapolis MN 515-210-9509 jimd@cornbelttesting.com

G&D Tank, LLC 274 South Baer Rd. Tremont IL 309-925-5002 joshgreene1995@aol.com

Johnson Technology, LLC 1207 NW 665 Rd Holden MO 816-500-1619 workorders@johnsontechnologyusa.com

Besco Testing Services PO Box 575 Rose Hill KS 316-706-9576 jbesco77@gmail.com

Midwest Voice and Data LLC 80 CR 4221 Poplar Bluff MO 314-539-1948 mvdstevesisk@gmail.com


